
Principal: Miranda Bolden
mabolden@madisoncity.k12.al.us

Assistant Principal: Kimberly Massey
kmassey@madisoncity.k12.al.us

MAAP: Kara Lawrence
kalawrence@madisoncity.k12.al.us

School Counselor: Sadie Sturdivant
sksturdivant@madisoncity.k12.al.us

School Counselor: Hillary Bowen
hbbowen@madisoncity.k12.al.us

Nurse: Laura Dickinson
ldickinson@madisoncity.k12.al.us

Registrar: Dana Herwig
dkherwig@madisoncity.k12.al.us

CES Contact
Information

Address: 667 Balch Road Madison, AL 35758
Phone Number: 256-430-2751

Website: https://www.madisoncity.k12.al.us/columbia


